



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ARB.P. 1241/2025

MR. RISHAB GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Hemant Gupta, Adv. (through
v/c)

versus

M/S GOYAL BOOKS OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.Respondent

Through: Mr. Vijay Zaveri, Adv. (through v/c)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

24.07.2026

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 07.08.2026.

By order

Court Master

JULY 24, 2026/cl